JFET Input Operational
Amplifiers
These low cost JFET input operational amplifiers combine two
state–of–the–art analog technologies on a single monolithic integrated
circuit. Each internally compensated operational amplifier has well matched
high voltage JFET input devices for low input offset voltage. The BIFET
technology provides wide bandwidths and fast slew rates with low input bias
currents, input offset currents, and supply currents.

• High Common Mode and Supply Voltage Rejection Ratios: 100 dB
• Industry Standard Pinouts
ORDERING INFORMATION
Op Amp
Function Device
Operating
Temperature Range Package
Single
MC34001BD, D
T = 0° to+ 70°C
SO–8
Single
MC34001BP, P
TA = 0° to+ 70°C
Plastic DIP
Dual
MC34002BD, D
T 0° to +70°C
SO–8
Dual
MC34002BP, P
TA = 0° to +70°C
Plastic DIP
Quad MC34004BP, P TA = 0° to +70°C Plastic DIP
ON Semiconductor�
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2002
March, 2002 – Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
MC34001/D
MC34001, B
MC34002, B
MC34004, B
JFET INPUT
OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS
NC
VCC